
Lakeland Industries 
202 Pride Lane SW 

Decatur, Alabama 35603 
Telephone: 256-350-3873 

Toll Free: 800-645-9291 
Fax: 256-350-0773 

Certificate of Sterility 

Gamma Irradiation for CleanMax Clean Sterile Cleanroom Apparel 

Sterility Lot Number: 
Product Release Date: 
Minimum Specified Dose (kGy): 30.0 
Maximum Specified Dose (kGy): 50.0 
Minimum Delivered Dose (kGy): 
Maximum Delivered Dose (kGy): 

Manufacturing Lot Number: 
Sterilization Lot Number: 

Item numbers: Size: 

Lakeland certifies the product number and lot numbers above have been processed and 
released according to specifications and standard operating procedures. The minimum 
validation dose has been established in accordance with guidelines outlined in ANSI/AAMI/ISO 
11137-1: Sterilization of Heath Care Products-Requirements for Validation and Routine Control-
Radiation Sterilization to provide a Sterility Assurance Level of 10^-6. Do not use if package 
integrity has been compromised. 

Certificates of Sterility can be retrieved online at www.lakeland.com or contact Lakeland 
customer service at info@lakeland.com. 

Approved by: Lakeland Industries 
Quality Assurance 

CR20180529

37.5
44.0

M1802436B

CR20180529

9/29/2018 00:00

CTL713CS
CTL428CS
CTL903CSP
 
 
 
 
 

Unisize
 MD, LG, XL, 3X
 2X
 
 
 
 
 


