

Lakeland Industries

202 Pride Lane SW Decatur, Alabama 35603 Telephone: 256-350-3873 Toll Free: 800-645-9291

Fax: 256-350-0773

Certificate of Sterility

Gamma Irradiation for CleanMax Clean Sterile Cleanroom Apparel

Sterility Lot Number:	CR20180529
Product Release Date:	9/29/2018 00:00
Minimum Specified Dose (kGy):	30.0
Maximum Specified Dose (kGy):	50.0
Minimum Delivered Dose (kGy):	37.5
Maximum Delivered Dose (kGy):	44.0

Manufacturing Lot Number:	M1802436B
Sterilization Lot Number:	CR20180529

Item numbers:	Size:
CTL713CS	Unisize
CTL428CS	MD, LG, XL, 3X
CTL903CSP	2X

Lakeland certifies the product number and lot numbers above have been processed and released according to specifications and standard operating procedures. The minimum validation dose has been established in accordance with guidelines outlined in ANSI/AAMI/ISO 11137-1: Sterilization of Heath Care Products-Requirements for Validation and Routine Control-Radiation Sterilization to provide a Sterility Assurance Level of 10^-6. Do not use if package integrity has been compromised.

Certificates of Sterility can be retrieved online at www.lakeland.com or contact Lakeland customer service at info@lakeland.com.

Approved by: Lakeland Industries

Quality Assurance